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TelNo. : 2542 6270
TelFax : 2544 8768
Website : wwwypmthane.org

Email : vpm@vpmthane.org
| VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL
| Estd. : 1-8-1935 Public Trust Regn. No. F-5(T)

DR. BEDEKAR VIDYAMANDIR, NAUPADA, THANE (WEST) - 400 602.

g Q'MTTEW'I.' 634
Ref.: VPM/ ‘/G’ /517 Date : fz’d{ O/Z 2’0[2—'—

To

M/s Anant Corporation
103, Arman Residency,
R W Sawant Marg,
Muktai Nagar,

Thane 400 601

Sub.: Purchase Order for Printers for our Engineering Coliege at Velneshwar. >

]i 4; Dear Sirs, 2
With reference to your quotation dated 20.01.2012, we are pleased to place an order for
purchase of Printers for our Engineering Coilege at Velneshwar, as follows:
Sr | Model : : Function Qty Rate Total
71 | HP J3608 All'in One Fax, Print, Scan, Copy 2 6999.00 | 13998.00
72 | HP LaserJet Pro CP1025 | Color Laser printer 1 14999.00 | 14999.00
A3 | HP LaserJet P1606dn Network BW Laser Prinier 2 17499.00 | 34988.00
44 [HP LaserJet Pro P1108 BW Laser Printer 2 6599.00 13128.00
5 [HP Scanjet G2410 | Flatbed Scanner | 2 | 4199.00 8398.00
A6 [EpsontX300 80 Column Dot Matrix Printer 2 8085.00 | 16170.00
77 | Epson LX1150 _ 332 Column Dot Matrix Printer 2 14355.00 28710.00
phrsi ks : ' 13 GT | 130471.00
Terms & Conditions:
1. Taxes extra as applicable
51{{ 2 Delivery within 2 weeks at site
3. Payment 100 % Advance :
4. Warranty — as per OEM standard per model : ;
5. Site Address: VPM's Maharshi Parashuram College of Engineering {Proposed),

Hedavi Guhagar Rd; At Valneshwar, Tal.: Guhagar, Dist. Ratnagiri.
Billing : VPM's Maharshi Parashura;r}(iiqﬂege of Engineering {Pr_oposed),

e = o

hairmanm<—-—+="
Vidya Prasarak Mandal, Thane

o

in this connction we enclose herewith a chque No. G q 22 S dated 20.01.2012 drawn on State
Bank of India, Thane, for Rs. 1,30,471/- being 1 00% Advance for the same.

CC: Mr. Hrishikesh Gokhale, Site Co-ordinator, Velneshwar (Mob.9623322735, 9987555725)




. A S e e

< G < g e —di . w
Limux

@ rednt S Lo Zimbra
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IT Consultancy, Implementation, Services ..

Date : 20" January 2012,

TO,

VPM's Maharshi Parashuram College of Engineering
At Velneshwar, Taluka Guhagar, District Ratnagiri
Maharashtra, India.

Proposal for supply of Printers,

2

Dear Sirs,

Please find below our best quote for supply of various printers as per your requirements.

QUOTATION
| Sr| Model _ Function ~ ~ "{qQiy| Rate | Total |
bt All in One g ; E
1P J3608 Fax, Print, Scan, Copy | 2 | 6999.60] 13996.00
. 2 |HP LaserJet Pro CP1025  iColor Laser printer (| 1] 14999.00] 1499900
. 3 {HP LaserJet P1606dn Printer INetwork BW Laser Pnr-*er | 2 | 17499.00, 234998.00
4 'HP LaserJet Pro P11G8 ~ IBW Laser Printer 2 1 BEH9.00! 13198.00)
| 5 |HP Scanjet G2410 IFlatbed Scanner Lz  4199.00[ 8398.00
'?prsoansoo . |60 Golurnin Dot Matrix Piinter | 2| 8085.00] 16170.00
; 7 lEpsonX1150 132 Column Dot Matrix Printer ' 2 1714355.00] 28710.00
i . . BT | 130471.00

Terms :
A) Taxes : Taxas extia as applicable.
B) Payment : 100% advance.
C) Delivery : Within two weeks at 51te Delivery charges extra at actuals.
D) Wairanty : As per OEM atandard per model,

I trust this will enable you to place your valuable orders on us. Piease do call on us for
any further clarifications required.

With warm regards,
For Anant Corporation
sd/-

Koustubha Kaie

Partner

Lets make IT Simple Secure and Pervasive
Tel : +91 22 21720108/9 ' Email : kmkale@anantcorp.com
Fax: +91 22 21720108/9 Web : www.anantcorp.com

Registered Office : E-4, Anand park. Thane (w), Maharashtra, India. Pin : 400601.
Sales Office : 103, Armaan Residency, R. W.Sawant Road, Muktainagar, Thane (w), Maharashtra, India. Pin : 400601.



